Mistrovstvi Prahy — MP1 - 2011/12 VETIFS 510

10:6 2466 SK Meteor

m: 2 Z v
g ravodajc. 28
%!g P J JAHELKA Pavel 423 02 428 NEDBAL ARNOST
S. Admira - AC Sparta 8:8 2379-2357 19.04 KOCMICH LuBoS 430 2:0 392 POKORNA Jindra
. N o VEJVODA Adam 419 0:2 422 NOVOTNY i
S. VrSovice B - TJ Praga 10:6 2470-2391 18.04. PISKACEK Jiff 412 2:0 403 KWERA Josef
PSK Union - DP Praha 8:8 2522-2526 19.04. KOCHANEK Miroslav 420 2:0 399 TESAJosef
VETI FS - SK Meteor 106 2516-2466 19.04 VEJVODA Milan 412 02 422 BARCAL Zdetk
SK Rapid - KK Slavoj C 6:10  2502-2522 16.04. S 05 610 o520 Soc
S. Rudna - PSK Union B 106 2529-2491 19.04. K Rapi > 1 S KK Slavoj
SK Meteor B - Konstrukt. D D 12:4 2523-2505 B.0 ROUBAL Vojtsch 436 2:0 402 SIPL Jan
TICHY Stanislav 380 0:2 447 BURIK BORIs
Tabulka: I;DER Pavel 415 2:0 397 JURASEK Josef
e _ SRS Antonin 406 02 441 JUNGBAUER Viktor
1. ACSPARTA 26519 2 5 24142 2465 40 PODHOLA MARTIN 454 20 390 LUDVIK Pavel
2. PsK Union B 26 17 3 6 268:148 2432 37 HOFMAN Jii 411 0:2 445 LUDVIK Ji
3. VSTJFS 26 18 1 7  252:164 2465 37
4. S.Rudna 26 15 1 10 286:180 2437 31 = - -
5. S. Vrsovice B 26 15 0 11 209:207 2424 30 S.Rudna 2529 10:6 2491 PSKUnionB
6. SK Meteor B 200813 3 10 @23:193 2407 29 PTACNIK Martin 441 20 420 VIEK Ivan
7. SK Rapid 26 13 1 12 2251191 2441 27 ZDERADICKA Josef 425 2.0 388 FRANC Michal
8. TJPraga 26 13 1 12 201:215 2416 27 MORA Radek 414 02 422 ALTMANN i
9. SK Meteor 27 12 0 15 208:224 2378 24 BOK JAROMIR 442  2:0 409 DUDYCHA Ctirad ml.
10. KK Slavoj C 27 10 2 15 195:237 2393 22 BEREZNEV Martin 399 02 418 DITTRICH David
11. Sj. V.Popovice 26 10 1 15 180:236 2365 21 TURECEK Frantidek 408 02 434 POLANSKY LuBoS
12. Konstrukt. D D 26 9 3 14 179:237 2377 21
ij ﬁéAKdS“AEgn gg 2 % ig gg{ggg gggg ig SK Meteor B 2523 12:4 2505 Konstrukt. D D
15. DP Praha 26 5 2 19 140:276 2373 12 SVACINA Josef 401 0:2 435 BARCHANEK Petr
BOHAC MARTIN 438 2.0 392 JANOVSKY Karel
S. Admira 2379 3:8 2357 AC Sparta BOHAC Antonin 432 2:0 415 MACA Vojch
- - KLEMENT Miroslav 425 2:0 399 FENCL Jan
CHUDOBA Lubomir 390 2.0 364 DUBSKY Martin _ STEINDL Ivo 410 20 401 SHELBA Ondrej
CERVINKA PAVEL 443 2:0 381 VIKTORIN Miroslav ZAHRADKA Ladislav 417 0:2 463 OSTATNICKY MICHAL
MASEK Karel 383 02 406 KRAKORA VOJTECH ) o
KROUZEL Ladislav 393 02 401 NEUMAJER Petr Starty nahradnik_t:
SCHUSTER Ivan 399 0:2 400 KCKA Vaclav < .
KOHOUT Viadimir (¥) 371 02 405 HARTINA Petr 3. start: SVARC Milan (DP Praha, 14519)

2. start: NOVAK Pavel (Union, 10143), KOUREK Jaroslav (TJ @1a17967)

1. start: EDER Pavel (SK Rapid, 05081), SR$FEntonin (SK Rapid, 01409), TICHY Stanislav (SK
Rapid, 01169)

stéfdani: od 32. hodu: KOHOUT Vladimir + ZITEK Jaroslav

S. VrSovice B 2470 10:6 2391 TJPraga

Poradi jednotlive_:

PROCHAZKA ROBERT 426 2:0 375 SKALICKY Pavel — ) 3 . . . )
Z n K jméno hi@ druzstvo aatk plné dordzka  chyby pokuz. maximum
SVEDA Martin 406 02 416 KOUREK Jaroslav 1. KASPAR ROSTISLAV TJ PRAGA 4332 2927 1405 17 133  (465)
STRNAD Viadimir 407 20 384 JANOUSEK Pavel 2. LUDVIK Jifi Slavoj C 4263 2034 1329 51 14/14  (453)
SKOUDLIN Jan 412 20 361 KASPAR Petr 3. NEUMAJER Petr Sparta 4238 2900 1338 55 /1B  (481)
MIKULASEK Milan 425 0:2 440 PERGLERJAN 4. KLICKA Véclav Sparta 422,9 284,8 1381 3,1 13/13  1j48
RUZEK Ladislav 394 0:2 415 KASPAR Rostislav 5. CERVINKA Pavel Admira 422,8 286,2 136,6 4,4 14/14 (455)
6. ZDERADKKA Josef S. Rudna 421,9 281,5 1404 35 11/13 48)4
7. BOHAC Martin Meteor B 420,9 288,0 1330 4,8 12/13 84
PSK Union 2522 8:8 2526 DP Praha 8. KOCMICH Lubo$ VSTIFS 420,4 2901 1304 53 /13 (445)
9. OSTATNICKY Michal Konstr. D 420,1 286,3 133,839 9/13 (490)
MANSFELDOVA Jiina 398 0:2 447 VONDRAK JAROSLAV 10. VLCEK Ivan Union B 4189 2870 1319 51 12/13 (466)
MEZEK PAVEL 439 20 1 SOUKUP Petr 11. KROUZEL Ladislav Admira 418,7 2815 137,3 4513/14 (468)
SOVAK Pavel 35 20 383 NOVAK Jan 12. MASEK Karel Admira_ 416,3 2830 1333 56 MY  (451)
13. VALTA Petr SK Rapid 4156 283,7 1318 58 /13 (472)
__HRADIL Jan 399 0:2 430 STRNAD Pavel 14. BARCAL Zdewk Meteor 4149 2861 1288 48 13/13  (468)
SMEJKAL Jaroslav 430 20 427 SVARC Milan 15. NEDBAL Arnost Meteor 4137 2012 1225 61 /13 (459)
VALES Ladislav 421 2:0 418 KLOS Deno 16. DITTRICH David Union B 413,2 280,0 1333 4,2 2/13 (470)
17. DUDYCHA Ctirad ml. Union B 412,9 287,3 1256 ,35 12/13 (475)
18. PROCHAZKA Robert Vrdovice B 412,8 289,9 122,959 11/13 (442)
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PUDIL FrantiSek
VEJVODA Milan
PODHOLA Martin
HARTINA Petr
MIKULASEK Milan
PISKACEK Jiti
POLANSKY Lubo$
KOCHANEK Miroslav
VIKTORIN Miroslav
VEJVODA Adam
KRAKORA Vojtich
BARCHANEK Petr
MORA Radek
FRANK Karel ml.
ALTMANN Jifi
STRNAD Pavel
SKOUDLIN Jan
SMEJKAL Martin
STEINDL Ivo
JANOUSEK Pavel
BOK Jaromir
ZAHRADKA Ladislav
KASPAR Petr
ZITEK Jaroslav
BOUCHAL Véclav
VONDRAK Jaroslav
BALLIS Karel
JAHELKA Pavel
ROUBAL Vojich
VANA Jan

RUZEK Ladislav
KOHOUT Vladimir
HOFMAN Ji
PERGLER Jan
VALES Ladislav
MEZEK Pavel
HAMPL Vitsslav
PTACNIK Martin
BURIK Boris
SMEJKAL Jaroslav

CHUDOBA Lubomir
KREJZA Antonin
HRADIL Jan

KLOS Deno
DUBSKY Martin
TESA Josef
VODESIL Josef
JUNGBAUER Viktor
TURE'EK Frantisek
KLEMENT Miroslav
KUCERKA Martin
FENCL Jan

BOHAC Antonin
NOVOTNY Jii
BARTOS Michal
BENEDA Petr
MANSFELDOVA Jfina
SIPL Jan

KUCERA Josef
SAHULA Jindich
FRANC Michal
KRATOCHVIL Jan
SOUKUP Lubo$
STRELBA Ondrej
NOVAK Jan
HAVRDOVA Jarugka
SOUKUP Petr
MACA Vojtsch
POKORNA Jindra
PAVLICEK Pavel
DOUBRAVA Antonin
MACHULKA Radek

SK Rapid
VSTIFS
SK Rapid
Sparta
VrSovice B
VSTJ FS
Union B
VSTJ FS
Sparta
VSTJIFS
Sparta
Konstr. D
S. Rudna
V.Popovice
Union B
DP Praha
VrSovice B
VrSovice B
Meteor B
TJ Praga
S. Rudna
Meteor B
TJ Praga
Admira
Union
DP Praha
V.Popovice
VSTJIFS
SK Rapid
Konstr. D
VrSovice B
Admira
SK Rapid
TJ Praga
Union
Union
SK Rapid
S. Rudna
Slavoj C
Union
Meteor B
Admira
VrSovice B
Union
DP Praha
Sparta
Meteor
V.Popovice
Slavoj C
S. Rudna
Meteor B
V.Popovice
Konstr. D
Meteor B
Meteor
TJ Praga
Slavoj C
Union
Slavoj C
Meteor
Meteor B
Union B
V.Popovice
Union B
Konstr. D
DP Praha
V.Popovice
DP Praha
Konstr. D
Meteor
Sparta
Konstr. D
S. Rudna

4124
412,1
412,1
412,1

412,0

4118
409,9
409,8
409,3
409,1
408,5
408,4
407,9
407,0
406,9
406,6
406,6
406,6
406,2
406,1
405,4
404,9
404,7
404,6
404,4
404,4
404,1
403,7
403,5
4034
403,0
402,3
401,9
401,8
401,3
400,7
400,4
4003
399,7
398,5
398,1
3974
397,1
395,7
395,7
395,6
3953
395,2
395,1
394,8
394,6
3945
394,1
393,2
393,2
3917
389,7

388,3
388,1
387,8

387,3
385,8
385,3
384,7

384,3

383,9
382,1
3805
379,2
377,7
445,0
436,0
432,0

286,4
283,7
288,5
280,4

285,2

284,6
283,6
283,0
283,7

281,8
288,0
279,5

281,8
281,7

280,3
280,1

281,1
281,9
284,0

281,9

282,9
276,0

279,4
284,0
282,4

280,9
281,9
282,3
280,8
283,1
280,8
286,3
278,9
283,2
285,9
277,7
282,6
278,8
276,9
279,7
274,1
279,0
281,7
280,7

272,7
282,8
278,2

280,0
277,2

276,9
278,4

278,2

275,6

2715
278,4

275,6

279,4
274,3
276,1
276,6
273,1
278,0
2714
269,2
271,3
276,8
272,4
274,8
273,5

270,4

307,0
311,0
298,5

126,0 8 6,13/13
128,5 6,02/13
123,7 5,713/13
131,8 6,3 /13
1268 46 13/13
127,3 59 13/13
126,3 502/13
126,7 64 11/13
1256 56, 13/13
127,3 52 /13
120,5 55 13/13
1289 15,12/13
126,1 50 /1B
125474 13/13
126,6 50 12/13
126,5 58/ 1B
125,4 6,611/13
124,7 46, 13/13
122,2 58 /13
124,2 612/13
122,5 69 /1R
128,9 75 12/13
125,3 6,0 /18
120,7 691/14
122,0 64 /13
12355 712/13
122,2 6,713/13
121,4 6,82/13
122,7 6,7 12/13
120,3 69 12/13
122,2 73 1B/
116,0 7,713/14
122,9 71 12/13
118,6 7,11/133
115,4 84 /13
123,0 60 1B/
117,8 72 13/13
121,5 68 12/13
122,9 70 /12
118,8 6,81/13
124,0 72 11/13
118,4 7412/14
1154 97,10/13
115,0 66 13/1
123,0 72 1/
112,8 89 /13
117,1 81 13/13
115,2 6 7,10/13
118,0 97, 14/14
117,9 71 mI/1
116,2 96, 9/13
116,3 9,0 1B/
118,5 6,2 /12
121,7 63 12/13
114,8 72 13/13
116,1 10,02/13
110,2 84 /14
113,9 78 9/13
111,9 89 /1
111,2 78 13/13
114,1 72 10/13
107,8 103 /13
1138 98 11/13
115,5 99 /18
113,0 86 13/13
107,1 94 ma/
109,704 12/13
105,7 11,8/18
105,7 110 11/13
107,2 1093/13
138,0 5,0 1/13
125,0 90 1/13
133,5 55 /13

TUMA Antonin SK Rapid
KNYTTL Jan VSTI FS
PREUCIL Roman DP Praha
KRAL Ale$ Slavoj C
JANKOVEC Jii DP Praha
KLUGANOST Vit TJ Praga
PERMAN Milan Konstr. D
KOHOUT Karel S. Rudna
EDER Pavel SK Rapid
VASKO Matj ml. Slavoj C
KOSCO Peter S. Rudna
MIKA Zdengk Meteor B
KANTNER Pavel Union B
KARTUS Jii Konstr. D
KUCERKA Martin V.Popovice,
BEREZNEV Martin S. Rudna
SRSK Antonin SK Rapid
GLAS Richard VSTJ ES
KOUREK Jaroslav TJ Praga
BREZINA Stanislav Slavoj €
STOKLASA Petr DP Praha
SVEDA Martin Vrovice B
KELLER Toméas S. Rudna
HNATEK Karel DP Praha
LUDVIK Pavel Slavoj C
SVARCOVA Petra DP Praha
SEDLACEK Karel Union
NOVOTNY Karel S. Rudna
SCHUSTER lvan Admira
POKORNY Josef SK Rapid
KLEMENT Miroslav Sparta
NOVAK Pavel Union
JANOVSKY Karel Konstr. D
MALEK Miroslav DP Praha
SKALICKY Pavel TJ Praga
JURASEK Josef Slavoj C
MASAR Peter Union
EDLMANNOVA Zuzana Meteor B
BRADA Jiii DP Praha
LUDVIK Pavel DP Praha
1. Uhel.sklady C
2. S.RudnaB
3. KK Slavia B
4. SK Zizkov B
5. S.Admira B
Tabulka MP2 po 27 kole: 6. S.Rudna C
7. S.VrSovice C
8. SK Zizkov A
9. Uhel.sklady B
10. Uhel.sklady D
11. TJ Radlice

NejblizSi zapasy:

29. kolo

12. PSK Union C
13. SK Meteor C
14. DP PrahaB
15. 1.PXKXN

124,0
135,0
133,2

ORRPRORORRRPROWORNO
=
[

8,2
6,0 /
7,6
6,6
78
8,0
70 [/
6,3
1005/
75 |/
106 /
9,8
8,5
701/
12,0
13,3

256:144
244:172
221:179
244:156
210:206
221:179
225:175
207:193
221:195
196:204
147:253
176:224
172:228
156:244

128:272

1/13

429)

2/13 (437)

2/13
1/14
2/13
13/
i’}
13/
a/1
6/14
2/13
1/13
B/1
2/13
B/1
7113
1/13

13
7113
18/
8/1
15/
3
2/13
13
13
13
18/
5/13
13
1/13
13/

2396
2400

8)(45
437)
(448)
(445)
(428)
(418)
(415)
(455)
)(418
(411)
(410)
(441)
(409)
3j44
6§40
(433)
(416)
(405)
(417)
(440)
(402)
(434)
(416)
(399)
(457)
(434)
(441)
(437)
(431)
43%)
(446)
(400)
(430)
(408)
408)
(386)
(386)
(415)

2349 31
2383 30
2374 29
2356 28
2373 27
2389 27
2375 27

2319

25.04.12 st 17:30
26.04.12 ¢t 19:30
26.04.12 ¢ 17:30
26.04.12 ¢ 17:30
25.04.12 st 17:30
25.04.12 st 17:00
25.04.12 st 18:00

SK Meteor B - S. Admira
Konstrukt. D D - S. Rudna
PSK Union B - SVK Rapid
KK Slavoj C - VSTI FS

Sj. V.Popovice - PSK Union
DP Praha - S. VrSovice B
TJ Praga - AC Sparta

36 +10
36 +10

+7
+4
+3
+2
+1

0
+1



